Shri Vile Parie Kelavani Mandal's

MITHIBAI COLLEGE OF ARTS, CHAUHAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE &

AMRUTBEN JIVANLAL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND EGONOMICS
{EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS - Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

e

NAAC Accredited A**Grade, CGPA : 365 (November 2024)
Best College (2016-17), Universify of Mumbai

25" February 2025

NOTICE _
DEGREE COLLEGE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25
F.Y.B.M.S. SEMESTER —IT

Lectures for F.Y.B.M.S. Semester II will be conducted online on MsTeams

on the following dates due to semester II, IV & VI examinations:

Monday 17-03-2025
Wednesday 19-03-2025
Thursday 20-03-2025
Friday 21-03-2025
Saturday 22-03-2025
Monday 24-03-2025
Tuesday 25-03-2025
Wednesday 26-03-2025
Friday 28-03-2025
Tuesday (01-04-2025
Thursday 03-04-2025
o
Dr. Hitesh Shingadia Prof. Krutika Desai
Convener, Time-Table Committee Principal
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